8:30

8:45

9:00

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:10

BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD
March 20, 2018

AGENDA

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Minutes: March 6, 2018 — Regular Meeting
Amendments to agenda, if any

Approve agenda

Committee Reports

Joe Glasrud, County Attorney

Michelle Knutson, County Auditor

1. Authorize Payment of Bills

2. Petition for Partial Abandonment on CD 20 Lateral A
3. Letter of Support Request from City of Appleton

4. Miscellaneous

Todd Larson, County Engineer

1. Highway Shop Discussion with Hasslen Construction
2. Highway Update

Blake Knisley, US Fish & Wildlife

1. Habitat Easement

2. Wetland Easement

3. Fee Title Parcel

Gary Haugen — Update on Court Case

Darren Wilke, Environmental Officer — Update
Elaine Martig, County Recorder

1. Execute Fidlar Agreement Extension

2. Authorization for Out of State Travel

Dawn Gregoire, HR Director — Miscellaneous

Adjourn



