BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD

March 20, 2018

AGENDA

8:30	Call to order Pledge of Allegiance Approve Minutes: March 6, 2018 – Regular Meeting Amendments to agenda, if any Approve agenda Committee Reports
8:45	Joe Glasrud, County Attorney
	 Michelle Knutson, County Auditor Authorize Payment of Bills Petition for Partial Abandonment on CD 20 Lateral A Letter of Support Request from City of Appleton Miscellaneous
9:00	Todd Larson, County Engineer1. Highway Shop Discussion with Hasslen Construction2. Highway Update
9:30	Blake Knisley, US Fish & Wildlife 1. Habitat Easement 2. Wetland Easement 3. Fee Title Parcel
9:45	Gary Haugen – Update on Court Case
10:00	Darren Wilke, Environmental Officer – Update
10:10	Elaine Martig, County Recorder 1. Execute Fidlar Agreement Extension 2. Authorization for Out of State Travel
	Dawn Gregoire, HR Director - Miscellaneous
	Adjourn